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+ Mortgage without Ever Payihb itBack!
« For both Purchase and Refinance
« Tax-Free Income

- Payoff mortgage and credit card debts
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+ Free Oil Change for 2 Years www.NorthshoreMitsubishi.ca | 1695 Marine D
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Tri-City Translation Services

Mehran Dadbeh | rrec L | omrmie (0> Jugu

(Certified Translator)

Real Estate Specialist

o Sl Al j0 oy Ao i 8O (i

Tel: 604-492-0666 S350 O3 LS 95 O g @IS § (Sl & CaaiS sl
Cell: 604-338-7364 qor
3 S o &lS 5 bre 3blo

Fax: 604-492-0656 9% 9 o) oo &S doz S polome Bble s
Ena Ttk 50 WS sl Ll g o gy
www.Tricitytranslations.com 15615 g (5 pol 5o (6510 oy ohog S Jbo b ao j0 4y Jlw Yo 5l fw L ICBC
I STIBC scauyarmesiet

Certified Member of STIBC 209 - 2922 Glen Drive, Coquitlam, BC V3B 2P5

VSWI i s2lee Slous o 5
RCIC-IRB Visit | Study IWork | Immigrate
o e O URLQ-O (SO ) )3L~»~0 ; LP Q)LB_; le

e | Gz bl | olygdst | ilao amige

S Cwoas Bl Glusliie 4 (Jyalee b dloo ) (olod 50 93595 9 99559 ;S 10 DL A & o les 49 S 50 sy Ll b ol 5o
3l asd)le Olovs

ez (6595 19 Slsmlgs 0 M

S sbewwles s glgil M

ol Camdg Lib> g waei M

LMIA M

ICT (Intra Company Transferees) <y ooi M
Start-up M

Flagpolling (same-day processing at the border) M
L9 Swaly M

D 604.716.5853 & 778.244.4394 (@) info@vswica @ www.vswi.ca
9 . Immigration Office
757 West Hastings Vancouver BC Canada V6C 1A1

at Sinclair Centre




@'TRlPSUPPORT

BOOK NOW VA iS5

PRy

o g o WE e U -

CONSUMER
Y FroTECTIONBC

@ i ~ ACCREDITED : :f. & - _' - . Y
v G B =R

BN T |

Special deals of the week

United States Included Duration Price Inc. Tax Date

Las Vegas Flight/Hotel 4* $330 Aug 26
Las Vegas Flight/Hotel 3* $340 Aug 12
Orlando Flight/Hotel 4* $1,115 Aug 31

jlosp ojug szl
10 59959

Full Payment  ylped
Il
! u

3 Days
4 Days
5 Days

$1189.76
$1359.46
$1313.16

$1797.46
$1568.06
$1568.06

Full Payment
Full Payment Full Payment

Full Payment Full Payment

$1616.96
$1366.86

$1742.86

Full Payment

Full Payment

‘4 ules

Full Payment  gijgi

Los Angeles
Miami
San Francisco

FlightHotel 4*
Flight/Hotel 4*
Flight/Hotel 4*

5 Days
5 Days
5 Days

$596
$1,233
$901

Aug 18
Sep 14
Sep 5

Sun Destination

Included

Duration

Price Inc. Tax

Date

Cancun - Mexico

Puerto Vallarta - Mexico

Allinclusive
All inclusive

7 Days

$1,510
$1,193

Aug 31

$1976.06
$1568.06

$2068.56
$1997.97

Full Payment JIpd

Ulgaal
' Ul
199549
Y

Full Payment

Full Payment

Full Payment

7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days
7 Days

Sep 15
Aug 15
Oct 27
Aug 15
Oct 30
Aug 26
Sep 11
Sep 02
Sep 14
Oct 06
Oct 27
Sep 09

Date
Aug 21
Sep 18
Sep 24
Aug 13

$1832.86
$1794.55
$2068.56

Full Payment IgUil
Jlpigo

199549

$1972.06
$1742.86
$1794.55
$1832.86

Riviera Maya - Mexico $1,495 Full Payment ygiigesl
$1,621
$1,435
$1,804
$2,725
$1,404
$1,315
$ 870

$ 1,251
$3,705

$1,936
Price Inc. Tax
$2,444
$3,365
$3,164
$2,156

Allinclusive
All inclusive
All inclusive
All inclusive
All inclusive
Allinclusive
All inclusive
Allinclusive
All inclusive
Allinclusive
All inclusive

Full Payment

Mazatlan - Mexico Full Payment

9iijgd
Jhige
Full Payment lgUil
1499549

gl

Full Payment Los Cabos - Mexico Full Payment

Huatulco - Mexico

, ... . |PuntaCana - Dominican

' gijgd
Y

Montego bay - Jamaica
$884.96

$778.36
$824.36
$820.66
$907.16
$837.86
$987.36
$1190.26
$1318.36

Full Payment $866.71
$832.96
$985.46
$877.46
$896.96
$1116.76
$1351.76
$1600.16

$1461.26

Runaway bay- Jamaica Full Payment

Full Payment Varadero - Cuba Full Payment
Cayo Coco - Cuba
St Lucia

Bahamas

Full Payment ployiwol
Uglwb
Full Payment ]
Full Payment wygaSdly9

Full Payment  aleSiwl
Full Payment  Jguiliwl

Full Payment oloyiuol
Ugluyb
Full Payment )]
Full PaymentcygaSild

Full Payment e Siwl
Full Payment Jgliwl

Full Payment (T

Full Payment Full Payment

Included Duration

Flight/Hotel 4*
Flight/Hotel 4*
Flight/Hotel 4*
Flight/Hotel 4*

Europe

London - UK
Portugal - Lisbon
Barcelona - Spain
Italy - Rome

5 Days
7 Days
7 Days

Full Payment
HIY 7 Days

(Cnl)

BOOK NOW,
PAY LATER!

Vacation: 312 - 229 l5ls
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Vancouver: 604.225.1200
1940 Lonsdale Ave. Suite 221
North Vancouver, BC V7M 2K1

®» ©

Toronto: 416.924.2660
Unit #1101 Thornhill, ON L3T 0C4

www.tripsupport.ca
info@tripsupport.com
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(604) 448-2272
(604) 770-3570

}A.{ INFO@SALAMVANCOUVER.COM

@ SALAMVANCOUVER.COM
P.O. BOX 51555 PARK ROYAL

SOUTH WEST VANCOUVER, BC
V7T 2X9

@SALAMVANCOUVERCA

0 SALAMVANCOUVER

4 @SALAMVANCOUVER
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v AT | \\ ._ EXECUTIVE OFFICER: SANAZ AZHDARI

- : : S SENIOR EXECUTIVE: MAHYAR AJDARI
" (i e et : SENIOR DEVELOPER: SARVA BAHERKAZEMI
. ; CREATIVE DIRECTOR: PEIMAN EMAMI
FINANCIAL: SHADI REZAEIKERAMATI
- JOURNALIST: GELAYOL RAHMANI
CONTENT PROVIDER: SIMIN AZHDARI
LEAD DESIGNER: ATIVEH BARATLOO
MEDIA DIRECTOR: ROSHANA ROSTAMI
LEAD DISTRIBUTOR: MOJTABA MAJIDI
LEAD PHOTOGRAPHER: ALIREZA HASSANI
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AdrenalLINE Zipline Adventures
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Ziptrek Ecotours
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Country Vines Winery
Steveston Hwy., Richmond, BC \Y+ £+ : 0]
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Vancouver Urban Winery
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Harrison Lake Inflatable Water Park
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ol s 50 N YR 51 DT & g0 s tlady

13

Sl 5148 5, s sl YO T ) pled 38 (sl Y Y xs34)9

JLS)p o b b oS5 Jlo an (5355 098 (o0 29,20 b 5lan ¥
/http://www .bigsplashwaterpark.ca/home T oy 5 .axiws K,

Cultus Lake Waterpark

) L ( Valley of Fear ) jl 3 aip olas ol ws wb gbszlzle
) Wil oo Guizmen llg> 5 b oolgils .ai s A ( Freefall Tower
JoblS ¢y iy ‘SJ 0yt s (33 355 53 o ( Pirates Cove ) «( Tots' Castle

.38 4,50 |, (Colossal Canyon ) (Solgls (5 )lgw 3,8

30 L oy S SOL Bl Baiig B 5l 1ae (g laie o Ko )55l e
S ol pal oBaly g 4l V0 51 i b Sy sblis 51 SO

Yorf jlcw Y U o2 A iple;
iz gl celw el

Columbia Valley Highway, ¥10- - Cultus Lake Waterpark : S
httpss//www.cultus.com/ 1 oy ,5 alises :as;eCultus Lake
[cultus-lake-waterpark

Bridal Falls Waterpark

S0y 2l SHb ST i Lol cons 1S 555559 9,50 ,0 bl (lod
Ailey S5 fad Job j0 w5 SaS Lot 4y wilgs oo

;SL‘”L““‘.’T JRCCIW- PNVl f)ff“ 00‘53‘5 JS 6‘)—.’ ;s'—' s J)La
3,8 dgzg 0l g (5595 it il )] S slaailog, ¢Sl lus

L6 sl ol yas Lo b ls )18 prblo b calssS alols jo TSk ai
gd sl 59985 g5 (Soo3 50 ol sla S )b ples

Big Splash Water Park
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WildPlay Element Park Nanaimo
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Best Places To
Zipline In BC
This Summer!

Whether you’re high above a mountain or travelling through a
forest, there’s nowhere else in the world that you will find such

beautiful views to fly by at insane speeds.

VANCOUVER
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Skytrek Adventure Park
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If you are a construction worker, caregiver for seniors, children, or individuals with disabilities

\(
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seeking employment opportunities, or an employer looking for workers, we encourage you to
contact our Asia Canada Job Agency.
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Van Pro Painting
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778.858.2330 W"f‘ Cell: 778-855-9645 Office: 604-724-9645

Email: greatspaceslandscaping@gmail.com
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o9 o e Residential & Commercial
604.375.2122 oyl oo Mortgage Specialist
778-385-8920

hamed@hamedrealestate.ca : _ ardeshirtavakol@dominionlending.ca
www.hamedrealestate.ca mmm— ardimortgage.ca
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Parmis Talachi
Mortgage Specialist

236.308.8488 Gils.

parmis.talachi@rbc.com

All personal lending products and residential mortgages are offered by Royal Bank of Canada and are subject
to its standard lending criteria. ® / ™ Trademark(s) of Royal Bank of Canada. VPS110862 46000 (04/2019)
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More Info & Registration:  Ramin 778.288.2553
nw_sports_club @ www.nwsportsclub.ca 778.288.2553 192 4359 (ol
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Soccer Camps - School Age (5-8 Years & 9-15 Years)

| o

Saturdays: 6 - 8 pm  Carson Graham Highschool
Saturdays: 6 - 8 pm  Carson Graham Highschool
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Realtor & Mortgage Broker (Owner of Pasargad Mortgage Architects, CMBA, BA) Mason@jumboloans.ca www.masonoskoei.com

Mortgage Services Pasargad Mortgage Architects "’i";‘:‘:":"i':l';ﬂage
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12355 Mcnutt Road, Maple Ridge

$1,488,000
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21780 64 Ave., Langley $2,000
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Glen Drive, Coquitlam
Coffee Shop for sale $1 98,000
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ADDRESS: #303 126 E 15th St. North Vancouver Mason@ViseGlobla.ca 604.720.8001
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Prices and promotions are subject to change without notice. Speak with a member of our sales team for more details. This is not an offering for sale. Such offering can only be made by way of disclosure statement. E.&O.E.
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